1 GI CABLE TRAY
300 MAt

2 
,GI 

CABLE TRAY
2OO MM

..*;;%"1-""1
rOO lOs izl un...o ]*o"s

73089090

zsoesoso 
I

57,245.OO

89,830.00

ccsr
scsr

Round Ofl

1 ,47.075.00

13,236.75
13,236.75

0.50

Total 150 NOS

Anlounl Chargeable (in words)

INR One Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred Forty Nine Only

{ 1,73,549.00
E. & O,E

MODI HOUSING PVT. LTD

EInwrrd No:213 8 @E
eR cc e Bd v

5t 6L Is I 4L

INWARD

tarMRN No:
@EIEIil

Amount Rate Amount

T3OeOOqo i 1 47j75io ] -9% _toz_ 13 -36 ZA ! 26,473 5n
Tolal i 1,47,O75.OO 13,236.75 I 13,236.75 26,{73.50

Tax Amount (in words) :